� �
� �
Specification
Part�Number:�
Version:�
Date:
Revision
�

�
�
Midas Displays OLED Part Number System
MCO B 21605 A * V - E W I *
1 2 3 4 5 6  7 8 9 10
1 = MCO:   Midas Displays OLED
2 = Blank:   B: COB (Chip on Board) T: TAB (Taped Automated Bonding)
3 = No of dots:  (e.g. 240064 = 240 x 64 dots)  (e.g. 21605 = 2 x 16 5mm C.H.)
4 = Series   A to Z
5 = Series Variant:  A to Z and 1 to 9 – see addendum
6 = Operating Temp Range:  A: -30+85° C  V: -40+80° C  Y: -40 +70° C Z: -30+70° C
X: -40 +85° C
7 = Character Set: Blank: Not Applicable
E: Multi European Font Set (English/Japanese – Western European (K) – Cyrillic (R))
8 = Colour:   Y: Yellow     W: White     B: Blue R: Red     G: Green     RGB: Full Colour
9 = Interface: P: Parallel I: I²C  S: SPI  M: Multi
10 = Voltage Variant:  e.g. 3 = 3v
Seeeeeeeeeeeririrrr eeeseeeeeeeee  Variant:  A to  Z and 1 to 9 – see adadadadadadadadadadddddededddddd ndumm
Operatinnnnnnnnnnng gggg TeT mpmpmmpmpmpmpmpmpmmpmpp R R angeee:  AA: -----30+85° C  V: -40+++8++8++++++ 000°0000000  CCCCCCCC  YYY: -404040 +7070707000000° ° C CCC Z: -30+70° CCCCCCCCC
XX: --440 +85° C
Character Set: Blank: Not Applicable
E: Multi European Font Set (English/Japanese – Western European
CoCoCoCoColooooouuuru : :   Y:Y:YY: YYYellllloooowwwww     W:WWW: WW WWWhihh teeee     B:B:B:B:B  BBBBBlul eeeee R: RRRRRed     G: GGGGGreenenenene      RGRGGGGBBBB: FuFuFuFuull
Z
stern European
BBB: BBBBl eeee G: GGG   ll
Seeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeririrrrrr eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeseeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee   Variant: A to Z and 1 to 9 – see adaaaaaadadaddaadaddadadddadadadadadadddddaaddaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaadddaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaddddaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaadddddddddddaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaddddddaaaaaaaadddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddeddddddedddddddeddedddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddddd ndummmmm
Operatinnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnng g gggg TeTT mppmpmpmpmmmmpmpmpmmpmppppmmmmmmmmmmppppmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmppmmmmmmmmmppppppppmmmmmmmmmmmmmpppmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmpppmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmpppppmmmmmmmmmmmmpppppmmppppp RRRRR RRRRangeeeee:  AAAA: --------30+85° C  V: V: V:  -40++++++++++++8+8+++++++++++++++++++++88+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 000000000000°0000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000  CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC YYYYY:Y:Y:  -4040404040 +70000000000000000000000000700000000000000000000777700700000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000000°°°°° C CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC ZZZZ::  -30+70° CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
XX: --44440 +85°° C
Character Set:Character Set: BlanBlank: Not Applicablepp  : Not Applicable
EE: Multi European Font Set (English/Japanese – Western European